



REF. NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO. REQ.
1	500 588	BURNER HOLDER, R.H. (SHOWN)	1
2	500 594	BURNER HOLDER, L.H.	1
3	500 362	COTTER HAIR PIN, 1/8 x 2"	1
4	A 477	BURNER	1
5	500 493	SET SCREW, 3/8-16 x 3/4", SQ. HD.	1
6	A 476	ORIFICE	1
7	500 359	ELBOW PIPE	1
8	A 470	VALVE, PROPANE CONTROL	1
9	500 570	ELBOW ASSEMBLY (INC. REF #6,7, & 8)	1
10	500 760	HOSE, PROPANE, 1/4 x 31"	1
11	500 860	WASHER, RETAINING, SPECIAL	4
12	500 198	CAPSCREW, HEX 1/2-13 x 2", GR5	2
13	500 058	LOCKWASHER, 1/2"	2
14	500 159	CAPSCREW, HEX 3/8-16 x 1 1/2", GR5	4
15	500 012	NUT, HEX 3/8-16	4
16	500 866	HANGER BLOCK (WELD-ON)	1
17	500 871	ROD END, SPHERICAL, L.H. THREAD	1
18	500 870	ADJUSTMENT ARM WELDMENT	1
19	500 433	NUT, HEX 1-14 SLOTTED	1
20	500 869	ROD END, SPHERICAL, R.H. THREAD	1
21	500 868	ADJUSTMENT ROD ASSY. (INC. REF#17,18,19,20,28 & 29)	1
22	500 004	FLATWASHER, 3/8	8
23	500 056	LOCKWASHER, 3/8	8
24	500 845	NUT, HEX 3/8-16 BRASS	8
25	500 591	STRAP, SCREED PLATE	3
26	500 828	SCREED PLATE	1
27	500 865	SHOE WELDMENT ASSY. (INC. REF#22,23,24,25 & 26)	1
28	500 244	CLEVIS PIN	2
29	500 412	KLICK PIN, 3/16 x 1 1/4"	2
30	500 867	ANCHOR CLEVIS	2
31	500 275	LOCKWASHER, 5/8	2
32	400 286	CAPSCREW, HEX 5/8-11 x 1 3/4", GR5	2
33	500 864	COVER AND STEP ASSY. (INC. REF#34)	1
34	21828	STEP ASSEMBLY (WELD ON)	1

NOTE: Number required is for one side only.

LAYTON MANUFACTURING COMPANY SALEM, OREGON				DRAWN BY: 12/85			
				DATE:			
HD-	CB-	DR-	PIC. NO.	HD-	CB-	DR-	SHEET NO. 67
TITLE: JOINT MATCH EXTENTIONS (24" EACH)				DRAWING NO.:		PAGE NO.	